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Cheez-Its
Juice

Monday, September 4 || Tuesday, September 5 § Wednesday, September 6 § Thursday, September 7 § Friday, September 8

LABOR Crackers & || Benefit Bar Pop Tart Goldfish
DAY Cheese Juice Milk Juice
Milk
NO

SCHOOL!




Monday, September 11 || Tuesday, September 12 )| Wednesday, September 13 § Thursday, September 14 N Friday, September 15

Pretzels
Juice

Nutrigrain Bar
Milk

Chex Mix
Juice

Fresh Fruit
Granola
Milk

Cookies
Dried Fruit
Juice

Monday, September 18

Crackers &
Cheese

Milk

Tuesday, September 19

Benefit Bar
Juice

Wednesday, September 20

Mini Carrots
Crackers
Juice

Thursday, September 21

Pop Tart
Milk

Goldfish
Juice

Monday, September 25

Mountain
Quest Blend
Fruit Mix

Milk

Tuesday, September 26

Scooby
Snacks

Juice

Wednesday, September 27

Cookies
Banana
Juice

Fresh Fruit
Granola
Milk

Friday, September 29
Cheez-Its
Juice




